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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 5 Мушки, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено
30-Апр-23 - 12:13 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 33.27 299
2. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 43.16 137
3. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 44.40 126
4. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 45.69 115
5. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 47.17 105
6. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 48.43 97
7. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 54.78 67

DSQ COFFKA, Lev 13 Crnica 50.97

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 34.58 267
2. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 36.88 220
3. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 37.12 215
4. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 37.52 209
5. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 39.99 172
6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 41.06 159
7. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 42.69 141
8. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 42.75 141
9. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 44.04 129

10. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 45.25 119
11. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 46.67 108
12. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 46.84 107
13. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 47.03 106
14. STEPANOVIC, Matija 11 Delfin 47.23 104
15. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 47.60 102
16. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 48.61 96
17. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 50.46 85
18. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 51.65 80
19. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 55.68 63
20. RISTIC, Stefan 12 Delfin 58.78 54

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 52.89

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 30.14 403
2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 32.29 328
3. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 32.41 324
4. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 32.62 318
5. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 33.28 299
6. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin 34.34 272
7. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 35.01 257
8. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 36.04 235
9. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 36.51 226

10. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 36.54 226
11. MARKOVIĆ, Mateja 09 Delfin 39.83 174
12. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 40.11 171
13. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin 41.53 154
14. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 41.94 149
15. PANIĆ, Mateja 10 Pk Sveti Sava 47.86 100
16. MAKSIMOVIC, Filip 10 Orka 034 49.35 91

DSQ MINIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 39.55
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Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 27.58 526
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 27.68 520
3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.73 465
4. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 28.96 454
5. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 28.98 453
6. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 30.58 386
7. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 31.59 350
8. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 32.71 315
9. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 33.68 289

10. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 37.02 217
11. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 37.36 211
12. SIMIC, Milos 08 Rasina 45.43 117

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.31 606
2. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 27.00 561
3. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 27.42 535
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.89 509
5. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 27.93 506
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 31.99 337
7. NOVOSELAC, Petar 06 Napredak 32.34 326
8. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 32.55 320
9. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 34.13 277

10. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 34.58 267
11. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 37.53 208
12. VUJOVIC, Veljko 06 Pirat 39.28 182

Отворено

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 25.34 678
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.31 606
3. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 27.00 561
4. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 27.16 551
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 27.31 542
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 27.42 535
7. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 27.58 526
8. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 27.68 520
9. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.89 509

10. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 27.93 506
11. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 28.54 475
12. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.73 465
13. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 28.96 454
14. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 28.98 453
15. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 29.28 439
16. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 30.14 403
17. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 30.58 386
18. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 31.59 350
19. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 31.99 337
20. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 32.29 328
21. NOVOSELAC, Petar 06 Napredak 32.34 326
22. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 32.41 324
23. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 32.55 320
24. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 32.62 318
25. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 32.71 315
26. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 33.27 299
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27. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 33.28 299
28. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 33.68 289
29. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 34.13 277
30. AVRAMOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delfin 34.34 272
31. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 34.58 267

MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 34.58 267
33. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 35.01 257
34. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 36.04 235
35. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 36.51 226
36. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 36.54 226
37. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 36.88 220
38. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 37.02 217
39. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 37.12 215
40. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 37.36 211
41. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 37.52 209
42. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 37.53 208
43. VUJOVIC, Veljko 06 Pirat 39.28 182
44. MARKOVIĆ, Mateja 09 Delfin 39.83 174
45. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 39.99 172
46. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 40.11 171
47. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 41.06 159
48. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin 41.53 154
49. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 41.94 149
50. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 42.69 141
51. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 42.75 141
52. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 43.16 137
53. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 44.04 129
54. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 44.40 126
55. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 45.25 119
56. SIMIC, Milos 08 Rasina 45.43 117
57. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 45.69 115
58. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 46.67 108
59. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 46.84 107
60. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 47.03 106
61. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 47.17 105
62. STEPANOVIC, Matija 11 Delfin 47.23 104
63. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 47.60 102
64. PANIĆ, Mateja 10 Pk Sveti Sava 47.86 100
65. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 48.43 97
66. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 48.61 96
67. MAKSIMOVIC, Filip 10 Orka 034 49.35 91
68. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 50.46 85
69. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 51.65 80
70. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 54.78 67
71. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 55.68 63
72. RISTIC, Stefan 12 Delfin 58.78 54

DSQ MINIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 39.55
DSQ COFFKA, Lev 13 Crnica 50.97
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 52.89


